Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2024-02-06

Placering
1
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Lena Danielsson - Eddy Huber

Rolf Weibull - Ingela Hedlund

Jan-Eric Thorin - Inger Karlsson

Jan Johansson - Agneta Gip

Gun Johansson - Karin Roth

Anita Johansson - Ernst Lindqvist

Ulla Mortimer - Bo Johansson

Sissi Byh - Cajsa Johansson

Per Jornert - Sigrid Svanstrom
Medel: 63 poang

Poang
84
81
68
68
62

52
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43



